      Advanced Thermal Activation
Single Valve PowerStation™ Supply Fixture
Capacity up to 208 gpm @ 45psi
ES-P-SF-LFSVPS
Product Specification
Capacity n
Flow Capacity at 50-50 Mixed Ratio
P r e s s u r e  D r o p  A c r o s s  V a l v e

Dimensions in parentheses are in mm
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc.                  www.mmcontrol.com/powershome.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
Ordering Information n
Valve	 Inlets (in)	 Outlet (in)	 Order Code
LFSH1432	 3/4 (20mm)	 1 (25mm)	 A
LFSH1434	 1 1/4 (32mm)	 1 1/2 (40mm)	 B
LFSH1435	 2 (50mm)	 2 (50mm)	 N
LFMM431	 3/4 (20mm)	 3/4 (20mm)	 C
LFMM432	 3/4 (20mm)	 1 (25mm)	 D
LFMM433	 1 1/4 (32mm)	 1 1/4 (32mm)	 E
LFMM434	 1 1/4 (32mm)	 1 1/2 (40mm)	 F
LFMM435	 2 (50mm)	 2 (50mm)	 G
Controls
None	 O
Aquastat	 A
Balancing Valve